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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jared Liles            M3539          1/6    6:08       18:59
2     Craig Labath           M3034          1/3    6:44       20:51
3     Anna Mickley           F1519          1/6    7:05       21:57
4     Kyleen Irwin           F1519          2/6    7:06       21:59
5     Jim Irwin Jr.          M5054          1/5    7:32       23:21
6     Ken Davison            M6064          1/6    7:33       23:22
7     Madison Anglese        F1519          3/6    7:41       23:50
8     Bob Snyder             M6064          2/6    7:46       24:04
9     Clare Vilmont          F1519          4/6    7:47       24:07
10    Ann Eisenman           F5559         1/16    7:53       24:26
11    Greg Dennis            M70UP          1/5    8:04       24:59
12    Natalie Krogman        F1014          1/4    8:09       25:14
13    Danika Vilmont         F4549         1/12    8:10       25:18
14    Pat Vilmont            M4549          1/5    8:10       25:18
15    Ryan Zinke             M3539          2/6    8:17       25:40
16    Carol Schaab           F3539         1/11    8:23       25:58
17    Cody Seeley            M3034          2/3    8:25       26:04
18    Cambyl Sattler         F0109          1/4    8:28       26:13
19    Jason Geronzin         M3034          3/3    8:28       26:15
20    Dallas Bunn            M1014          1/3    8:29       26:16
21    Dwayne Geronzin        M5559          1/3    8:29       26:16
22    Brandon Alt            M4549          2/5    8:40       26:52
23    Carlos Donaire         M4044          1/1    8:45       27:08
24    Luke Boyd              M2024          1/1    8:48       27:15
25    Wyatt Mussmann         M1014          2/3    8:49       27:18
26    Jeannie Spencer        F5559         2/16    8:50       27:22
27    Larry Hamm             M70UP          2/5    8:55       27:36
28    Betsy Robinson         F3034          1/6    8:59       27:50
29    Judith Deter           F6064         1/13    8:59       27:50
30    Fred Smith             M6569          1/5    9:00       27:54
31    Sophie Griffin         F1519          5/6    9:12       28:30
32    Debbie Ray             F5054         1/12    9:24       29:07
33    Betty Allmandinger     F5054         2/12    9:24       29:07
34    Hannah Dolash          F3539         2/11    9:28       29:20
35    Nicole Malandri        F4549         2/12    9:29       29:24
36    Erin Dunham            F3539         3/11    9:31       29:29
37    Krista Atkinson        F2024          1/3    9:35       29:43
38    Salina Schroeder       F4044          1/7    9:44       30:11
39    Sierra Geronzin        F3034          2/6    9:51       30:30
40    Zoe Tiesman            F2024          2/3    9:51       30:31
41    Ashley Sconzo          F2529          1/4    9:53       30:38
42    Kimberly Taplin        F3034          3/6    9:53       30:38
43    Kelsey Winkler-Herbeck F2529          2/4    9:54       30:39
44    Dale Heath             M6569          2/5    9:56       30:48
45    Jeni Bromley           F4549         3/12    9:56       30:48
46    Joel Atkinson          M5054          2/5    9:59       30:57
47    Betty McCullough       F5054         3/12   10:00       31:00
48    Christine Thorpe       F4549         4/12   10:00       31:00
49    Brent Sodawasser       M3539          3/6   10:02       31:06
50    Riley Reynolds         F1014          2/4   10:14       31:43
51    Sarah Goodin           F3539         4/11   10:16       31:50
52    Daniel Callahan        M5559          2/3   10:17       31:51
53    Paul McCullough        M5054          3/5   10:18       31:55
54    Tracy Reynolds         F4549         5/12   10:18       31:55
55    Cindy Teal             F5054         4/12   10:27       32:24
56    Kip Simpson            M4549          3/5   10:39       32:59
57    Karen Clark            F3539         5/11   10:54       33:45
58    Nehemiah Mallicoat     M1014          3/3   10:56       33:52
59    Kelly Lyons            F4044          2/7   11:07       34:26
60    Susie Foley            F3034          4/6   11:07       34:27
61    Kelly Adams            F2024          3/3   11:09       34:32
62    Alicia Christiansen    F3539         6/11   11:11       34:38
63    Rachel Truelsen        F3539         7/11   11:11       34:39
64    Tricia Mickley         F4549         6/12   11:11       34:39
65    Pete Andresen          M4549          4/5   11:13       34:44
66    Angie Andresen         F4044          3/7   11:13       34:45
67    Matthew Voelcker       M5559          3/3   11:15       34:51
68    Jacob Doerer           M3539          4/6   11:21       35:10
69    Michael Doerer         M0109          1/2   11:21       35:11
70    Bart Leavens           M4549          5/5   11:27       35:29
71    Teresa McKenna         F5559         3/16   11:32       35:44
72    Kimberly Hansen        F5054         5/12   11:35       35:54
73    Carla Tuisl            F5054         6/12   11:35       35:55
74    Sharon Boyd            F5054         7/12   11:36       35:55
75    Marjorie Baker         F70UP          1/8   11:38       36:03
76    Diana Porras           F4549         7/12   11:39       36:05
77    Emma Detoye            F0109          2/4   11:52       36:45
78    Louise A Lorenzen      F6569          1/5   11:56       37:00
79    Sarah Blakeney         F2529          3/4   12:04       37:24
80    David Foley            M3539          5/6   12:05       37:25
81    Aden Schuster          M0109          2/2   12:08       37:35
82    Tara Flesch            F4044          4/7   12:08       37:37
83    Emma Folland           F3034          5/6   12:13       37:50
84    Joleen Napolitano      F4549         8/12   12:22       38:20
85    David Brown            M70UP          3/5   12:23       38:21
86    Janet Brown            F70UP          2/8   12:23       38:21
87    Mike Regan             M5054          4/5   12:23       38:23
88    Lisa Weber             F5559         4/16   12:23       38:23
89    Ally Klahn             F4549         9/12   12:34       38:56
90    Denise Schroeder       F6064         2/13   12:51       39:48
91    Kim Matje              F6064         3/13   13:06       40:36
92    Cheryl Warren          F70UP          3/8   13:09       40:44
93    Violet Hensel          F0109          3/4   13:09       40:45
94    Randy Hensel           M3539          6/6   13:09       40:46
95    Darcy Thornton         F5559         5/16   13:23       41:28
96    Barbara Rhoades        F5559         6/16   13:23       41:29
97    Reese Detoye           F0109          4/4   13:25       41:35
98    Cheryl Detoye          F6064         4/13   13:26       41:38
99    Roger Rieke            M70UP          4/5   13:27       41:41
100   Mary Kaster            F5559         7/16   13:28       41:43
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101   Pamela Flynn           F6569          2/5   13:31       41:52
102   Natalie Byrnes         F1014          3/4   13:33       41:58
103   Tina Wilkinson         F5054         8/12   13:37       42:13
104   Juliana Detoye         F1014          4/4   13:39       42:19
105   Tracy Heidenreich      F6064         5/13   13:43       42:29
106   Judy Glew              F70UP          4/8   13:43       42:29
107   Paul Gager             M5054          5/5   13:43       42:31
108   Gabe Castro            M6569          3/5   13:50       42:51
109   Peg Castro             F5559         8/16   13:50       42:51
110   Deb Luce               F5559         9/16   13:52       42:57
111   Diane Cornilsen        F6064         6/13   14:24       44:36
112   Cathy Nelson           F5559        10/16   14:24       44:36
113   Jeff Vath              M6064          3/6   14:31       44:59
114   Natalie Ehm            F6064         7/13   14:38       45:20
115   Roland (rollie) Ehm    M6064          4/6   14:38       45:20
116   Christine Gallagher    F4549        10/12   14:51       46:00
117   Kathy Barsema          F5559        11/16   14:56       46:18
118   Dianne Egan            F5559        12/16   15:09       46:58
119   Kathy Hand             F6064         8/13   15:14       47:12
120   Faye Buelow            F3539         8/11   15:19       47:29
121   Jennifer Young         F5559        13/16   15:21       47:34
122   Sarah Raaymakers       F5054         9/12   15:21       47:34
123   Elizabeth Rannfeldt    F6064         9/13   15:22       47:38
124   Mc Cole                F2529          4/4   15:30       48:03
125   Traci Byrnes           F4549        11/12   15:38       48:26
126   Mike Warren            M6569          4/5   15:39       48:30
127   Jeffrey Parker         M6064          5/6   15:42       48:39
128   Paige Schadt           F3539         9/11   15:42       48:40
129   Jessica Collender      F4044          5/7   15:51       49:06
130   Donna Linker           F6569          3/5   15:51       49:07
131   Pamela Sheridan        F6569          4/5   15:55       49:20
132   Shirley Wheeler        F5559        14/16   15:55       49:21
133   Alexa Dunne            F3539        10/11   15:59       49:32
134   Sherri Bumstead        F5559        15/16   16:21       50:41
135   Martha Delany          F5054        10/12   16:31       51:12
136   Kay Murphy             F70UP          5/8   16:33       51:18
137   Susan Hardy            F70UP          6/8   16:33       51:19
138   Beth Fuegen            F6064        10/13   16:41       51:41
139   Anna Ryder             F5054        11/12   16:41       51:41
140   Cyndi Mead             F4549        12/12   16:51       52:12
141   Gary Schroeder         M6064          6/6   17:04       52:55
142   Alicia Schroeder       F3034          6/6   17:05       52:55
143   Debra Smith            F6064        11/13   17:21       53:47
144   Judy Determann         F6569          5/5   17:22       53:48
145   Melissa Clay           F4044          6/7   17:25       53:59
146   Samantha Giuliani      F3539        11/11   17:26       54:00
147   Natalie Kristensen     F5054        12/12   17:26       54:00
148   Marie Goldbeck-Strunk  F4044          7/7   17:26       54:01
149   Tamara Beall-Thomas    F6064        12/13   18:53       58:31
150   Judy Holy              F70UP          7/8   19:08       59:16
151   Rita Garshak           F70UP          8/8   19:08       59:17
152   Jaidyn Sisler          F1519          6/6   19:34     1:00:37
153   Dr  David Bruce        M70UP          5/5   21:28     1:06:33
154   Sara Dierks            F6064        13/13   22:42     1:10:22
155   Mary Kay Wik           F5559        16/16   22:43     1:10:23
156   Joseph Byrnes          M6569          5/5   55:48     2:52:58
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